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PER-84066
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

J.B.G CIVIL PTY
LTD

External works
/ New
Structure
Location

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
8/01/2026

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-84396
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PARRISH
GROUP NSW
PTY LTD

External works
/ In Ground
Service Install

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:51 AM
12/01/2026

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

PER-84396
P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PARRISH
GROUP NSW
PTY LTD

Building pad
/ In Ground
Service Install

(No Nominated
Rep)

11:51 AM
12/01/2026

7:00 AM
19/01/2026

In Progress

P8.3 Excavate /
Sawcut /
Penetrate
Permit

PARRISH
GROUP NSW
PTY LTD

External works
/ Sewer Line
Running from
Existing
Demountables

(No Nominated
Rep)

7:00 AM
12/01/2026

5:00 PM
16/01/2026

Expired
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